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  CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE  

   

   

  B9255 - Greatstone Eco 12oz Cotton Deluxe Tote Blue Navy  

Eco Cotton Canvas 12oz (405gsm )Large Tote with zipped opening and internal
zipped pocket for valuables. Perfect for shopping, holidays and everyday use.  

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 1 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 10 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  200   £3.75   £0.84   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £29.00   £1005.00

  400   £3.75   £0.84   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £51.00   £1945.00

  600   £3.75   £0.76   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £73.00   £2837.00

  1000   £3.75   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £118.00   £4646.00

2 colours 1 position *** STOCK ALERT *** Temporarily Out of Stock (B9255 - Navy) - currently awaiting stock
arrival due around mid-late March (date TBC) - plain samples are available if required ***

Notes:

See below for maximum embroidery area.
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.
* If carriage costs have been requested/quoted above we have included the cost for DPD - Next Day. Please
provide a contact number for the delivery address.
* Unless otherwise specified, carriage quoted will be by DPD next day to one UK Mainland address. (Scottish
Highlands at extra charge). Please check that the method quoted is suitable for your requirements or call for a
quote. NB: If Pallet delivery is quoted it is assumed that this is to a warehouse location (with forklift on site - please
check). Please provide a contact number for the delivery address.
All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

  

Product Description
Product Colour   Blue Navy
Country of Origin   India
Commodity Code   4202 92 98 90
Product Dimensions (cms)   H38xW47xD15cm
Handle Length   68x3cm
Volume (litres)   26
Max. Screen Print Colours   4

https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
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Logo   Front Or Back
Screen Print Area (cms)   22.5x26cm / pocket 10(w) x 8 (h)
Transfer Print Area (cms)   Quoted for Large 25x25cms - ExLarg size available at

27x33cm, pls ask for quote
Max Embroidery Area   200X200mm
Carton Quantity   50
Carton Weight (kgs)   14.6
Carton Information   50pcs/50x41x25cm
Product Weight (kgs)   0.260
Pallet Quantity (approx.)   1800

 

  
Carbon Tracker.

We have calculated that the approx. carbon footprint of transporting this item from our Factory (at source) to
our warehouse is 0.037175824 per pc in grams.
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  CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE  

   

   

  R9022 - Penshurst Recycled 10oz Canvas Big Tote Blue Navy  

Large Zipped Tote (340gsm) is the Cranbrook's Dad, bigger and more. Made from
pre-consumer recycled 10oz Canvas-The main compartment has a zip across the
top and double cotton webbing tote handles. There is a slip pocket on the side. 

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 1 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 10 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  200   £3.15   £0.84   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £30.00   £886.00

  400   £3.15   £0.84   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £52.00   £1706.00

  600   £3.15   £0.76   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £76.00   £2480.00

  1000   £3.15   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £120.00   £4048.00

2 colours 1 position (Alternative Navy suggestion - currently in stock)

Notes:

See below for maximum embroidery area.
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.
* If carriage costs have been requested/quoted above we have included the cost for DPD - Next Day. Please
provide a contact number for the delivery address.
* Unless otherwise specified, carriage quoted will be by DPD next day to one UK Mainland address. (Scottish
Highlands at extra charge). Please check that the method quoted is suitable for your requirements or call for a
quote. NB: If Pallet delivery is quoted it is assumed that this is to a warehouse location (with forklift on site - please
check). Please provide a contact number for the delivery address.
All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

  

Product Description
Product Colour   Blue Navy
Product Pantone   282U

 This is to our eye, we recommend you request a sample.
Country of Origin   India
Commodity Code   4202 92 98 90
Product Dimensions (cms)   36x42x13cm
Handle Length   dual handles, long and short
Volume (litres)   19.6

https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
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Max. Screen Print Colours   4
Logo   Front Or Back
Screen Print Area (cms)   22.5x26cm
Transfer Print Area (cms)   Quoted for 25(h)x 25(w) cms - Larger size available if

required - 33(h)x32(w) cms
Max Embroidery Area   200X200mm
Carton Quantity   50
Carton Weight (kgs)   15
Carton Information   50pcs/58x39x38cm
Pallet Quantity (approx.)   1500

 

  
Carbon Tracker.

We have calculated that the approx. carbon footprint of transporting this item from our Factory (at source) to
our warehouse is 0.062688645 per pc in grams.
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  CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE  

   

   

  R1502 - Cliffe Rpet Eco Recycled Lunch Cooler Blue Navy  

Stylish Lunch Cooler made from 300d R-pet recycled polyester with carry handles.
Item features a large external slip pocket and PEVA lining.

  

Branding Method: Transfer (Small) 1 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 10 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  200   £1.65   £1.10   £29.00   N/A   N/A   £21.00   £600.00

  400   £1.65   £0.95   £29.00   N/A   N/A   £34.00   £1103.00

  600   £1.65   £0.90   £29.00   N/A   N/A   £48.00   £1607.00

  1000   £1.65   £0.85   £29.00   N/A   N/A   £76.00   £2605.00

(2 cols) - UV Digital Transfer - see published transfer print size listed in Product Description *** STOCK ALERT ***
Temporarily Out of Stock (R1502 0 Navy) - currently awaiting stock arrival due around 3rd February (date TBC) -
plain samples are available if required ***

Notes:

See below for maximum embroidery area.
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.
* If carriage costs have been requested/quoted above we have included the cost for DPD - Next Day. Please
provide a contact number for the delivery address.
* Unless otherwise specified, carriage quoted will be by DPD next day to one UK Mainland address. (Scottish
Highlands at extra charge). Please check that the method quoted is suitable for your requirements or call for a
quote. NB: If Pallet delivery is quoted it is assumed that this is to a warehouse location (with forklift on site - please
check). Please provide a contact number for the delivery address.
All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

  

Product Description
Product Colour   Blue Navy
Product Pantone   2955U

 This is to our eye, we recommend you request a sample.
Country of Origin   China
Commodity Code   4202929190
Product Dimensions (cms)   26x23x12.5cm

https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273007|NA|4580|60869
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Max. Screen Print Colours   1
Logo   Front Pocket
Screen Print Area (cms)   110wx80h (front pocket only)
Transfer Print Area (cms)   110mm(w)x 80mm(h) front pocket/back panel
Carton Quantity   50
Carton Weight (kgs)   9
Carton Information   50pcs/55x48.5x30cms
Product Weight (kgs)   0.15
Pallet Quantity (approx.)   1200

 

  
Carbon Tracker.

We have calculated that the approx. carbon footprint of transporting this item from our Factory (at source) to
our warehouse is 0.062626374 per pc in grams.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

